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FICHE PRODUIT
ROBINETTERIE

MELANGEUR EVIER MURAL TIFFANY

231

131

12|}

150+/-20

Ref : 1860A
Collection : Tiffany Finition : Chrome
Aucun ECAU Débit : 15 I/min

Caractéristiques techniques :

Hauteur totale : 180 mm
Saillie du bec : 236 mm
Entraxe 158 +/- 23 mm
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